

Tuition and Fee Schedule

Preschool (PK2 - PK4) 2021-2022 School Year

Application & Enrollment Fees

Returning Students \$300, per student, non-refundable, maximum of \$1,575 per family

After February 8th enrollment fee increases to \$400 per student, maximum of \$1,875 per family.

New Students \$95 application fee, non-refundable (additional admissions testing fee will apply).

\$150 new family fee (per family).

\$400 enrollment fee, per student, due within 5 school days after notification of acceptance, non-refundable,

maximum of \$2,325 per family.

Tuition

Monday - Friday	School Day	Half Day
PK2	\$11,085	\$8,67o
PK ₃ - PK ₄	\$10,685	\$8,255
Monday, Wednesday, Friday PK2	\$8,670	\$6,4 55
PK ₃	\$8,255	\$6,050
Tuesday, Thursday		
PK ₂	\$6,455	\$5,445
PK ₃	\$6, 050	\$4,840

Penalty for Early Withdrawal - Students withdrawn from enrollment after June 1st will be responsible for the full year's tuition.

Extended Care

 Morning Extended Care is available 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 a.m.

 After Extended Care is available 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. daily 12:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. on early release days **Yearly Rates**

Morning Care \$800 Combined Care \$2,500 After Care \$2,000

Daily Rates available upon request.

Payment Options

- Annual: A 1% discount is applied for tuition paid in full by June 1st. FACTS Incidental account is required.
- Semester payments are due July 1st and December 1st. FACTS Tuition Management fee of \$20 is required.
- Monthly payments are due July 1st through April 1st. FACTS Tuition Management fee of \$50 is required.
- A late fee of \$50 will be assessed for any scheduled payment that is 30 days past due.
- Families will receive a \$525 sibling discount for the 2nd child and a \$1,025 discount for the 3rd and subsequent child(ren).
- A 2.85% FACTS service fee will be assessed for payments made with a credit or debit card.